
Mannschaftsturnier 2017/Gruppenraster

Bewerb A, Gruppe 1 1 2 3 4 Punkte Verh. Platz

Mattes/Mitter 3:2 3:1 3:0 6 9:3 1

Kargl/Lang 2:3 0:3 3:1 2 5:7 3

Ibantschitz/Ille 1:3 3:0 3:1 4 7:4 2

Habesohn/Haller 0:3 1:3 1:3 0 2:9 4

Bewerb A, Gruppe 2 1 2 3 4 Punkte Verh. Platz

Gawlik/Reisenhofer 3:1 3:1 3:2 6 9:4 1

Gotsch/Reisinger 1:3 0:3 2:3 0 3:9 4

Sommer/Wawerda/Stadler 1:3 3:0 3:1 4 7:4 2

Dittrich/Bursa 2:3 3:2 1:3 2 6:8 3

Bewerb B, Gruppe 1 1 2 3 4 Punkte Verh. Platz

Flandorfer/Bayer 3:0 3:0 3:1 6 9:1 1

Herzog/Linhart F. 0:3 3:1 0:3 2 3:7 3

Mader/Schöfnagl 0:3 1:3 1:3 0 2:9 4

Huber/Liu 1:3 3:0 3:1 4 7:4 2

Bewerb B, Gruppe 2 1 2 3 4 Punkte Verh. Platz

Sperka/Nagy 0:3 3:1 1:3 2 4:7 4

Kettinger/Schrei 3:0 1:3 1:3 2 5:6 2

Lima/Schneider 1:3 3:1 1:3 2 5:7 3

Gindl/Linhart C. 3:1 3:1 3:1 6 9:3 1

Bewerb C, Gruppe 1 1 2 3 4 5 Punkte Verh. Platz

Krames/Herzog 3:0 3:1 3:0 3:0 8 12:1 1

Schramm/Fahn 0:3 0:3 1:3 3:1 2 4:10 4

Bugl/Bugl 1:3 3:0 3:2 3:0 6 10:5 2

Kommer/Schodl 0:3 3:1 2:3 3:0 4 8:7 3

Geringer/Vollmann 0:3 1:3 0:3 0:3 0 1:9 5

Bewerb C, Gruppe 2 1 2 3 4 5 Punkte Verh. Platz

Poltschek/Poltschek/Ullreich 3:0 1:3 3:1 3:0 6 10:4 2

Schwarz/Ullmann 0:3 0:3 0:3 3:0 2 3:9 4

Reimansteiner/Polevkovits 3:1 3:0 0:3 3:0 6 9:4 3

Zahrer/Zahrer 1:3 3:0 3:0 3:0 6 10:3 1

Freilos 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0 0:9 5
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Bewerb A
1. Gawlik/Reisenhofer UGÄN/HAGE
2. Mattes/Mitter UGÄN
3. Sommer/Stadler/Wawerda HAGE/SGML/HAGE
4. Ibantschitz/Ille GALL
5. Dittrich/Bursa UGÄN
6. Kargl/Lang MATZ
7. Habesohn/Haller HAGE/EDE
8. Reisinger/Gotsch SGSTO

Bewerb B
1. Flandorfer/Bayer UGÄN
2. Gindl/Linhart C. WOLK
3. Huber/Liu SGWV
4. Kettinger/Schrei KAI
5. Herzog/Linhart F. WOLK
6. Lima/Schneider SCHÖ
7. Mader/Schöfnagl MATZ
8. Sperka/Nagy UGÄN/GEB

Bewerb C
1. Zahrer/Zahrer HAGE/MÖNC
2. Herzog/Krames SGWV
3. Bugl/Bugl MATZ
4. Poltschek/Poltschek/Ullreich ENKÖ
5. Kommer/Schodl WOLK
6. Reimansteiner/Polevkovits HAGE
7. Schramm/Fahn ENKÖ
8. Geringer/Vollmann HAGE
9. Schwarz/Ullmann ENKÖ

Ergebnisse


